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1 Tommy Hansen Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/5 48/23

2 Andreas Granberg Piteå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 5/4 48/23

3 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 4/4 48/23

4 Mats Berg Piteå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 5/4 48/23

5 Urban Sundqvist Luleå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 3/3 48/23

6 Thomas Sjögren SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 1/1 48/23

7 Pierre Sundberg Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 4/3 4/4 48/23

8 Jim Nilsson Piteå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/23

8 Jonas Fjellström Bodens SSK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/23

10 Stefan Eriksson SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/3 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/23

11 Ted Granbom Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/23

12 Robert Eklund SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/3 6/6 4/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

13 Anders Nilsson SJ PK Luleå 5/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

14 Rolf Strömberg Kalix PS 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

15 Henrik Henriksson Gällivare PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 5/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

16 Sven Edlund Piteå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 46/23

17 Christer Ranvald Kalix PS 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 46/23

18 Jan Skarin Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/1 46/22

19 Henrik Smeds Grovskyttarna 4/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 45/23

20 Börje Nilsson Bodens SSK 6/2 5/3 5/5 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 45/22

21 Ulf Lindeberg Piteå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 5/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/1 45/22

22 Andreas Karkainen Gällivare PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/1 45/22

23 Jan Bäckström Piteå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/1 45/21

24 Bo Engström Luleå PK 5/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 44/23

25 Jerry Törfjäll Kiruna PSF 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/1 44/23

26 Henrik Åkerström SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/3 6/6 5/1 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/1 44/22

27 Håkan Björklund Bodens SSK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/1 44/22

28 Göran Lindblad SJ PK Luleå 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/1 44/22

29 Nicklas Jönsson Piteå PK 5/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 5/1 43/22

30 Mats Jönslars Kalix PS 4/2 4/3 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 42/23

31 Dan Bergman Luleå PK 4/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/1 42/22

32 Kurt Lundholm SJ PK Luleå 6/2 5/3 5/5 5/1 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/1 42/22

33 Andreas Nilsson DÄ Luleå PK 6/2 3/3 6/6 5/1 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 41/23

34 Ronnie Larsson Grovskyttarna 5/2 6/3 6/6 3/1 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/1 41/22

35 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna 4/2 3/2 5/5 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 41/21



Kretsmästerskap 
 i 
Fälttskjutnig C-vapen  2016-06-05 

 

C-Öppen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dam 

 

 

  

P
la

ce
ri

n
g

N
am

n

Fö
re

n
in

g

St
at

io
n

 1

St
at

io
n

 2

St
at

io
n

 3

St
at

io
n

 4

St
at

io
n

 5

St
at

io
n

 6

St
at

io
n

 7

St
at

io
n

 8

Särskiljning R
es

u
lt

at

36 Andresa Sjöberg PK Kornet 6/2 6/3 6/6 4/1 5/3 6/4 2/1 6/1 41/21

37 Anders Khemi Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 1/1 41/21

38 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK 6/2 5/3 5/5 6/1 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/1 41/20

39 B-G Skarpsvärd Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 2/2 4/2 6/1 41/20

40 Petter Nergård Piteå PK 4/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 4/3 4/3 4/3 6/1 40/22

41 Adam Frankkila Luleå PK 6/2 4/3 6/6 6/1 2/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 40/21

42 Sebastian Eriksson Bodens SSK 6/2 5/3 5/5 5/1 6/3 3/3 5/3 5/1 40/21

43 Peter Andersson Grovskyttarna 5/2 5/3 5/5 5/1 5/3 3/1 5/3 6/1 39/19

44 Mattias Fjällborg Bodens SSK 4/2 3/2 5/5 6/1 6/3 3/1 5/3 6/1 38/18

45 Magnus Wiklund Piteå PK 3/2 4/3 6/6 6/1 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/1 37/21

46 Lars Almqvist Gällivare PK 4/2 4/2 5/5 4/1 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/1 37/21

47 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 5/2 5/3 6/6 4/1 5/3 3/2 4/2 5/1 37/20

48 Stefan Lindström SJ PK Luleå 6/2 5/3 6/6 4/1 3/3 3/2 4/3 5/1 36/21

49 Ove Brännholm Luleå PK 6/2 4/3 5/5 5/1 4/3 3/1 4/3 4/1 35/19

50 Johan Westborg Bodens SSK 2/1 6/3 4/4 3/1 4/2 2/2 6/3 6/1 33/17

51 Ilkka Isaksson Luleå PK 5/2 5/3 3/3 4/1 4/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 32/16

52 Tim Lilja SJ PK Luleå 3/2 2/2 4/4 3/1 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/1 31/18

53 Kristoffer Nilsson Luleå PK 1/1 1/1 3/3 5/1 4/3 4/3 6/3 6/1 30/16

54 Maria Andersson NordPiteå PK 2/2 2/2 3/3 5/1 4/2 2/2 4/2 0/0 22/14

55 Marcus Larsson Bodens SSK 1/1 2/1 2/2 4/1 3/3 2/2 0/0 2/1 16/11
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1 Maria Öberg Bodens SSK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/23

2 Veronika Ferdén Luleå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

3 Ulla-Britt Brännström Luleå PK 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/1 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/1 41/21

4 Kristina Wiklund Luleå PK 4/2 4/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/1 40/20

5 Annica Larsson Luleå PK 6/2 6/3 4/4 3/1 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/1 39/21

6 Eva Klint Luleå PK 6/2 4/3 5/5 6/1 4/2 3/2 5/3 6/1 39/19

7 Charlotte Linna-Fjäl Bodens SSK 6/2 6/3 5/5 5/1 4/3 3/1 4/2 6/1 39/18

8 Margith Lindbäck-Seg Haparanda PSK 2/1 3/2 5/5 3/1 3/2 3/1 4/3 6/1 29/16

9 Angela Isaksson Luleå PK 2/1 2/2 1/1 3/1 4/2 3/2 2/2 5/1 22/12
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1 Christer Willman SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/1 46/22

2 Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/1 45/23

3 Bo Löfroth Luleå PK 5/2 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/1 43/23

4 Ola Forsberg Luleå PK 5/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/1 42/20

5 Jan-Åke Nilsson Gällivare 6/2 4/3 4/4 6/1 4/3 5/4 4/2 6/1 39/20

6 Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK Luleå 4/2 6/3 3/3 5/1 6/3 4/2 4/2 6/1 38/17

7 Tryggve Ahlström SJ PK Luleå 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/1 3/3 3/2 3/3 6/1 32/19

8 Henrik Lång Luleå PK 6/2 5/3 6/6 5/1 2/1 1/1 4/3 1/1 30/18

9 Anders Jönsson Piteå PK 2/2 3/3 4/4 3/1 5/3 2/2 6/3 4/1 29/19
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1 Hans Rask F21 SKF 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 48/23

2 Staffan Sjödin Luleå PK 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 47/22

3 Jan Sjöberg F21 SKF 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/1 46/23

4 Arnold Lindbäck Luleå PK 6/2 6/3 6/6 5/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/1 45/22

5 Leif Holmström F21 SKF 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 45/21

6 Östen Brännström Luleå PK 6/2 5/3 5/5 5/1 4/3 4/4 6/3 6/1 41/22

7 Urban Rutström F21 SKF 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/1 5/3 1/1 6/3 6/1 40/18

8 Arne Åström Luleå PK 5/2 6/3 4/4 4/1 3/3 1/1 4/3 5/1 32/18
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1 Filip Custemo Luleå PK 2/1 5/3 3/3 4/1 3/2 3/1 1/1 2/1 23/13
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1 Piteå PK 144/69

Andreas Granberg 48/23

Markus Dannberg 48/23

Mats Berg 48/23

2 Boden SSK 143/69

Tommy Hansen 48/23

Pierre Sundberg 48/23

Jonas Fjellström 47/23

3 SJ PK Luleå 141/69

Thomas Sjögren 48/23

Stefan Eriksson 47/23

Robert Eklund 46/23

4 Piteå PK Lag 2 138/68

Jim Nilsson 47/23

Sven Edlund 46/23

Ulf Lindeberg 45/22

5 Bodens SSK Lag 2 138/67

Ted Granbom 47/23

Jan Skarin 46/22

Börje Nilsson 45/22

6 Kalix PS 134/69

Rolf Strömberg 46/23

Christer Ranvald 46/23

Mats Jönslars 42/23

7 SJ PK Luleå Lag 2 134/67

Anders Nilsson 46/23

Henrik Åkerström 44/22

Göran Lindblad 44/22

8 Luleå PK 134/68

Urban Sundqvist 48/23

Bo Engström 44/23

Dan Bergman 42/22  
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1 F21 SKF 94/46

Hans Rask 48/23

Jan Sjöberg 46/23

2 Luleå PK 92/44

Staffan Sjödin 47/22

Arnold Lindbäck 45/22

3 F21 SKF Lag 2 85/39

Leif Holmström 45/21

Urban Rutström 40/18

4 Luleå PK Lag 2 85/43

Bo Löfroth 43/23

Ola Forsberg 42/20

5 SJ PK Luleå 84/39

Christer Willman 46/22

Thomas Lundkvist 38/17

6 Piteå PK 74/42

Kjell Holmbom 45/23

Anders Jönsson 29/19

7 Luleå PK Lag 3 73/40

Östen Brännström 41/22

Arne Åström 32/18  
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1 Luleå PK 87/44

Veronika Ferdén 46/23

Ulla-Britt Brännström 41/21

2 Bodens SSK 86/41

Maria Öberg 47/23

Charlotte Linna-Fjäl 39/18

3 Luleå PK Lah 2 79/41

Kristina Wiklund 40/20

Annica Larsson 39/21

4 Luleå PK Lag 3 61/31

Eva Klint 39/19

Angela Isaksson 22/12  


